
V A N  S Y L K  B E A U T Y
M A K E U P  S E R V I C E S  

BRIDAL MAKEUP

BRIDESMAIDS MAKEUP

MOTHER OF THE BRIDE

/GROOM MAKEUP

JR MAKEUP ( 14 AND

UNDER)

MAKEUP TRIAL

ELOPMENT (BRIDE ONLY)

EYE LASHES

JUST EYES

JUST FACE

TATTOO COVER UP

ARTIST ON SITE FOR

TOUCHUPS

TRADITIONAL MAKEUP

APPLICATION ( NON

BRIDAL )

MENS GROOMING

B R I D A L  M A K E U P

150.00

125.00

125.00




45.00  




150.00

200.00

150.00







45.00

25.00

65.00

55.00

45.00 +

100.00 

FIRST HOUR

85.00 EACH

ADDITIONAL

HOUR







N O N  B R I D A L  T R A D I T I O N A L

M A K E U P

A L A  C A R T

E X T R A S /  A D D  O N S

ALL MAKEUP APPLICATIONS  INCLUDE LASHES


