VAN SYLK BEAUTY

MAKEUP SERVICES

BRIDAL MAKEUP

BRIDAL MAKEUP	150.00
BRIDESMAIDS MAKEUP	125.00
MOTHER OF THE BRIDE	125.00
/GROOM MAKEUP	
JR MAKEUP (14 AND	45.00
UNDER)	
MAKEUP TRIAL	150.00
ELOPMENT (BRIDE ONLY)	200.00

NON BRIDAL TRADITIONAL

MAKEUP

TRADITIONAL MAKEUP	150.00
APPLICATION (NON	
BRIDAL)	
MENS GROOMING	45.00

ALL MAKEUP APPLICATIONS INCLUDE LASHES

ALA CART

EYE LASHES	25.00
JUST EYES	65.00
JUST FACE	55.00

EXTRAS/ ADD ONS

TATTOO COVER UP	45.00 +
ARTIST ON SITE FOR	100.00
TOUCHUPS	FIRST HOUR
	85.00 EACH
	ADDITIONAL
	HOUR